© 2022 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M LF HF – DocRev1 – 07/2022                                                                                                      Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LEGIC M LF HF
(SM-4200/4500 FRONTEND)
PROGRAMMABLE RFID READER/WRITER
MODULE FOR LF/HF/NFC
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M LF HF
PCB top view (exemplary)
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M LF HF

76 mm [3.0 inch]
49 mm [1.9 inch]
ORDER CODE(S)
Reader modules with LEGIC SM-4200
T4BO-B6 OEM board
T4BO-B6-P OEM board, P option
T4BO-B6-PI OEM board, PI option
Reader modules with LEGIC SM-4500
T4BO-B6-5 OEM board
T4BO-B6-5P OEM board, P option
T4BO-B6-5PI OEM board, PI option
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLY
PWA-EU3  Power Supply (EU)
PWA-US3  Power Supply (US)